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201 Charles Bernhard 3/11/2024 5433 Blackwell Blvd Spirit Lake ID 83869 208-661-6193 chuckbernhard@yahoo.com
201 Colleen Attebury 3/14/2024 PO Box 1242 Spirit Lake ID 83869 208-274-3850 colleen4kootenai@gmail.com
202 Kathy Clark 3/7/2024 30701 N Clagstone Rd Athol ID 83801 208-277-6822 katparker1@gmail.com
202 Cherish Hansen 3/13/2024 28250 N Weir Rd Athol ID 83801 208-421-9875 cherishhansenpc202@gmail.com
203 Melanie Vander Feer 3/11/2024 27823 N Silver Meadows Lp Athol ID 83801 208-683-2715 chivyman@aol.com
203 John Heacock 3/13/2024 7054 E Arthur Rd Athol ID 83801 208-481-4646 jdhidaho@gmail.com
204 Michael Jehnichen 3/11/2024 9030 N Hess St #143 Hayden ID 83835 970-673-7684 michael@jehnichen.com
204 Ebba Foster 3/13/2024 PO Box 1028 Athol ID 83801 ebbafoster@yahoo.com
204 Bob Thornton 3/15/2024 11769 E Highway 54 Athol ID 83801 208-683-2355 204@kcrcc.com
205 Brent Regan 3/4/2024 6100 E Borley Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-676-1922 chairman@kcrcc.com
205 David L. Patzer 3/14/2024 2458 E Nettleton Gulch Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-471-4895 davepatzerkc205@gmail.com www.electpatzer.com
206 Dave Seurynck 3/14/2024 2002 E Buckbee Ln Harrison ID 83833 208-691-8399 ds2013ds3@gmail.com
206 Rand Wichman 3/15/2024 2992 E Gotham Bay Rd Harrison ID 83833 208-689-6066 wichmanrand@gmail.com
207 Richard Meyer 3/7/2024 PO Box 50 Harrison ID 83833 253-202-6686 rmeyer2003@msn.com
207 Bev Twillmann 3/14/2024 15143 S Asbury Rd Harrison ID 83833 208-660-1904 bevtwillmann@gmail.com
208 Jamie Hass 3/13/2024 30545 E Hayden Lp Cataldo ID 83810 208-660-7297 walkersvvc@gmail.com
208 Brad Corkill - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 14701 S Shady Ln Cataldo ID 83810 208-682-3253 bradcorkill@whitemanlumber.com
301 James Hossack 3/13/2024 PO Box 1161 Rathdrum ID 83858 206-719-7267 w7ls@proton.me
301 Tim Skubitz 3/15/2024 PO Box 1089 Rathdrum ID 83858 208-329-5334 timskubitz.precinct301@gmail.com
302 Steve Cochran 3/4/2024 24086 N Teddy Loop Rathdrum ID 83858 208-610-8808 stephenfcochran@me.com
302 Sheila Holfeltz 3/13/2024 2085 W Judy K Dr Rathdrum ID 83858 ssholfeltz@gmail.com
303 Pierce Duncan 3/14/2024 9030 N Hess St #125 Hayden ID 83835 208-217-5044 duncanpc303@gmail.com
303 Scott Beckett - Withdrawn 3/14/2024 1103 W Dolan Rd Rathdrum ID 83858 208-964-3182 countyrep@hotmail.com
303 Kirk David 3/15/2024 24010 N McCoy Rd Athol ID 83801 208-683-3168
304 Hendrik Mills 3/4/2024 13859 N Reflection Rd Rathdrum ID 83858 208-500-8045 geocentrist@4securemail.com
304 Pete Broschet 3/15/2024 11519 N Summit Lp Hauser ID 83854 509-869-3512 pbroschet@gmail.com
304 James Clayton - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 9552 N Hauser Lake Rd Hauser ID 83854 208-619-6913 swcjpc@gmail.com
305 Mary White 3/13/2024 14816 N St Teresas Way Rathdrum ID 83858 208-659-6010 mrsmimiwhite@frontier.com
305 Duncan Bell 3/14/2024 PO Box 72 Rathdrum ID 83858 208-660-4852 duncanb73@gmail.com
306 Tonya Merritt 3/8/2024 6525 W Christine St Rathdrum ID 83858 208-818-9570
306 Vic Holmes 3/11/2024 7536 W Wright St Rathdrum ID 83858 208-661-9257 rotciv54@yahoo.com
307 Nina Beesley 3/4/2024 6107 W Majestic Ave Rathdrum ID 83858 208-929-5779 ninabeesley@protonmail.com
307 Ken Zaken - Withdrawn 3/11/2024 14685 N Forestdale Dr Rathdrum ID 83858 208-818-1667 robot-man@msn.com
307 Molly Bauer 3/13/2024 5885 W Quail Ridge St Rathdrum ID 83858 208-669-0629 bauer912@gmail.com
308 Anita Dupzyk 3/5/2024 8698 W Hood St Rathdrum ID 83858 916-719-9173 rmdupzyk@pacbell.net
308 Will Havercroft 3/14/2024 8438 W Nevada St Rathdrum ID 83858 208-352-6016 whavercroft65@icloud.com sites.google.com/view/havercroftforprecinctcommittee/home
309 Judy Fujimoto 3/6/2024 5962 W Lujack Way Rathdrum ID 83858 808-383-3863 mrsfooj@me.com
309 Mark Gorton 3/12/2024 13552 N Halley St Rathdrum ID 83858 424-835-0125 gorts34@gmail.com
310 Luke Sommer 3/12/2024 10571 N Camp Ct Hayden ID 83835 208-661-7597 fastball46@hotmail.com
310 Randee Goodwin 3/15/2024 11189 N Bartlett Ave Hayden ID 83835 208-315-2106 randee.goodwin@gmail.com
311 Pierce Clegg 3/15/2024 15206 N Pinewood Way Hayden ID 83835 208-699-1498 pierce.clegg@yahoo.com
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311 Valeriya Rourke 3/15/2024 2038 W Garwood Rd Rathdrum ID 83858 valeriyarourke@protonmail.com
312 Greg McKenzie 3/12/2024 PO Box 955 Hayden ID 83835 208-450-5755 gregmckenziecda@outlook.com www.fb.me/nictrustee
312 Casey Morrisroe 3/15/2024 12083 N Strahorn Rd Hayden ID 83835 208-661-2268 kcrccp312@gmail.com
313 Tamara Bateson 3/5/2024 9030 N Hess St #534 Hayden ID 83835 208-952-5260 tamara313pc@gmail.com
313 Susan Thilo 3/14/2024 PO Box 415 Hayden ID 83835 208-660-8260 thilo.sue@aol.com
314 Paul Mahlow 3/11/2024 1731 E Stratford Dr Hayden ID 83835 714-848-4143 pfmahlow@gmail.com
314 Kellie Palm 3/14/2024 11315 N Avondale Lp Hayden ID 83835 208-659-7533
315 Nicole Barnett 3/6/2024 9855 N Sunview Ln Hayden ID 83835 nebarnett914@gmail.com
315 Duane Rasmussen 3/12/2024 1800 N Lincoln Way Ste 200 Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-771-4057 duanerasmussen@me.com
315 Britt Towery 3/14/2024 425 E Chesapeake Ct Hayden ID 83835 208-298-9805 precinct315hayden@gmail.com
316 Randy Hartzell 3/12/2024 9169 N Torrey Ln Hayden ID 83835 randallhartzell57@gmail.com
316 Dené Joubert 3/15/2024 2988 W Ashland Ln Hayden ID 83835 208-450-2049 denefor316@gmail.com
316 Justin Knowles - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 9766 N Berkshire St Hayden ID 83835 253-347-3493 justinknowles@me.com
317 Christina Beggs 3/13/2024 2617 W Blueberry Cir Hayden ID 83835 208-818-1651 crbbasecamp@gmail.com
317 Charlene Matheson 3/15/2024 2888 W Mulberry Ct Hayden ID 83835 713-202-1054 itmmatheson@live.com
318 Sandy White 3/5/2024 PO Box 1284 Hayden ID 83835 208-518-3736 sandy4hayden@gmail.com https://www.sandy4hayden.com/
318 Nancy Jones 3/15/2024 977 W Kyler Ave Hayden ID 83835 208-502-1177 votingmatters9@gmail.com
319 Walt Sackman 3/11/2024 816 E Northwood Ct Hayden ID 83835
319 John Young 3/14/2024 2051 E Woodstone Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-762-7000 jyoung@young-const.com
320 John Howard 3/7/2024 8156 N Westview Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 707-583-3418 john@johnhoward.com
320 Aaron O'Brien 3/14/2024 6920 N 16th St Dalton Gardens ID 83815 208-391-2828 voteaaronobrien@gmail.com
321 George Mitchell - Withdrawn 3/12/2024 7037 N 16th St Dalton Gardens ID 83815 208-661-8572 mitchellproperties2@icloud.com
321 Charlie Specht 3/14/2024 6172 N 4th St Dalton Gardens ID 83815 208-755-6933 xspecht@gmail.com
321 Justin Rupinski 3/15/2024 PO Box 2794 Hayden ID 83835 208-771-1082 rupinski4idaho@gmail.com
322 Penelope Harries-Morris 3/15/2024 1505 W Kirking Way Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-967-4952 highlandfling91784@yahoo.com
322 Lori Anderson 3/15/2024 7604 N Courcelles Pkwy Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-683-1803 lctheander@hotmail.com
323 David M. Crane 3/14/2024 1869 E Seltice Way #379 Post Falls ID 83854 214-335-1625 turkey101@roadrunner.com
323 Dave Paul 3/15/2024 14756 W Prairie Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-661-4353 dpaulaj59@yahoo.com
401 Kara Claridge 3/12/2024 6733 N Rendezvous Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-597-4015 401@kcrcc.com
401 Michael Baker 3/15/2024 7269 N Balfour Ln Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-450-5013 bakerid401@gmail.com
402 Terri Seymour 3/4/2024 3627 W Newbrook Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-964-5796 402@kcrcc.com
402 Suzanne Metzger 3/15/2024 3896 W Pescador Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-964-3864 kcprecinct402@gmail.com
403 Virginia Williams 3/5/2024 3272 W Wilbur Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 661-549-0665 403@kcrcc.com
403 Justin Schorzman 3/15/2024 2763 W Elmwood Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-755-1044 schorzy21@msn.com
404 Janice Camarena 3/5/2024 3349 W Kathy Lp #230 Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-758-6501 janice.camarena4444@gmail.com
404 Joshua Dahlstrom 3/15/2024 2467 W Palais Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-991-0109 joshuadahlstromcda@gmail.com https://joshuadahlstrom.com/
405 Barbara Hedden 3/8/2024 6630 N Spurwing Lp A104 Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-762-3543 gop40barbara@icloud.com
405 Marc Stewart 3/15/2024 5514 N Parkwood Cir Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-660-6084 marcstewartcda2003@gmail.com
406 Beverly Guenette 3/4/2024 4777 W Woodside Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-290-5113 csrbev@gmail.com
406 Todd Tondee 3/14/2024 4212 N Moccasin Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-640-3446 wttprecinct406kc@gmail.com
407 Art Macomber - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 2009 W Canyon Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-660-3466 art@artmacomber.com www.artmacomber.com
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407 Mary Souza 3/15/2024 4153 W Fairway Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-818-2356 marysouzacda@gmail.com
408 Roger Garlock 3/15/2024 1495 W Westminster Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-640-6829 idahosfrontporch@gmail.com
408 Britt Thurman 3/15/2024 4440 N Sulu St Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 brittthurman4kc@gmail.com
409 Stephanie Schad 3/12/2024 174 E Jeffery Pine Ln Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 860-305-4009 stephschad@comcast.net
409 Dave Raglin 3/15/2024 206 W Ironwood Dr #1055 Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-231-0080 info@daveraglinforidaho.com www.daveraglinforidaho.com
410 Brian T. Smith 3/11/2024 4493 N Echo Glenn Ln Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 206-384-6965 410pc@proton.me
410 Sid Smith 3/15/2024 1962 E Gunther Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 sidneyp2k@gmail.com
411 Randy Neal 3/13/2024 3290 N 11th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-719-1898 randyneal31@gmail.com
411 Lisa Aitken 3/14/2024 1010 E Forest Park Ln Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-450-3382 lisaaitken411@gmail.com
412 Brian McNamee - Withdrawn 3/11/2024 2516 E Thomas Hill Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 507-254-3406 bmcnamee@kootenaiimaging.com
412 Doug Bacon 3/11/2024 1709 E Satre Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-699-4300 bdbaconjr@gmail.com
412 Jim Hammond 3/15/2024 3271 N Alta Ct Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 jchammond50@gmail.com
413 Glenn Avery 3/11/2024 2169 W Estancia Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 206-286-1498 gravery@gmail.com
413 Gloria Molnar - Withdrawn 3/14/2024 1940 W Riverstone Dr #406 Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
414 Bjorn Handeen 3/5/2024 914 E Homestead Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
414 Katie Hunt 3/15/2024 P.O. Box 612 Coeur d'Alene ID 83816 208-450-3626 katiefor414@gmail.com
414 Dan Bell - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 2207 N Monte Vista Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-740-1732 youth@kootenaigop.org www.dbforkootenai.com
415 Marjorie Desgrosseilliers 3/8/2024 1412 N 2nd St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-964-4360 marjorie444@protonmail.com
415 Wendy Gabriel 3/14/2024 311 W Mill Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-755-6438 wgabrielcda@gmail.com
416 Dan Gookin 3/12/2024 714 W Empire Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-667-5200 dan@gookin.com www.dangookin.com
417 Elisha Toews 3/6/2024 911 N 5th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 raisethestandard@proton.me
417 Avery Granum - Withdrawn 3/13/2024 823 E Birch Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 507-358-4285 agranum@protonmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/avery-granum/
417 Kathleen Tillman 3/14/2024 801 E Montana Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-699-2210 kathleen@kathleentillman.com
418 Dan Sheckler 3/14/2024 504 E Indiana Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-292-4649 dansheckler@hotmail.com
418 Richard Price 3/15/2024 1107 E Sherman Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-654-3147 rel143@gmail.com
419 Lisa Whitehead 3/14/2024 301 S 13th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 303-994-1230 cclisaco@aol.com
419 Darin Hayes 3/15/2024 4159 E Mullan Trail Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-770-1012 darinhayes419@gmail.com
420 Joe Alfieri 3/14/2024 PO Box 78 Coeur d'Alene ID 83816
420 Pete Erbland 3/14/2024 3007 E Fernan Hill Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-818-9868 perbland@lclattorneys.com
501 Todd Pierce 3/14/2024 4860 W Palmwood Ln Post Falls ID 83854 540-429-1318 video951@gmail.com
501 Jon Coles 3/15/2024 2905 W Seltice Way Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-2344 skyviewconstruction@gmail.com
502 John M Moore 3/14/2024 772 N Knights Ln Post Falls ID 83854 509-869-8918 captainjm@msn.com
502 Pam Houser 3/15/2024 404 E 2nd Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-704-8442 1busylady80@gmail.com
503 David Stoltz 3/12/2024 1938 W Grange Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-495-5844 dstoltz@charter.net
503 Eric Knudtsen 3/14/2024 PO Box 75 Post Falls ID 83877 208-659-2277 ewknudtsen@gmail.com
504 Linda R. Mitchell - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 1355 N Kaniksu St Post Falls ID 83854 206-383-3812 lrmitch007@comcast.net
504 Eric Klinkhammer 3/15/2024 1421 W Coquille Ct Post Falls ID 83854 978-987-8331 eklinkhammer@gmail.com
504 Ryan Davis 3/15/2024 1934 N Willamette Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-661-9316 ryan.208.504@gmail.com
505 Jason teNyenhuis 3/15/2024 3846 N Nike Ct Post Falls ID 83854 208-784-3623 j.tenyenhuis@mail.com
505 Amy Boni 3/15/2024 3752 N Maxfli Ln Post Falls ID 83854 208-661-1333 wellness4myfamily@gmail.com
506 Jeff Populus 3/11/2024 2306 N Rawhide Ridge Rd Post Falls ID 83854 jp-cp@live.com
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507 Randy Westlund 3/5/2024 605 E 21st Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-369-2130 info@randyforpostfalls.com www.randyforpostfalls.com
507 Kurtis Thornton 3/14/2024 504 W 12th Ave Post Falls ID 83854
508 Jill Storm 3/12/2024 979 E Percival Ave Post Falls ID 83854
508 James Steffensen 3/15/2024 2503 N Partridge Lp Post Falls ID 83854 208-477-1589 james.steffensen2024@gmail.com
508 Terry C. Gibboney - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 1390 E Warm Springs Post Falls ID 83854 208-714-9196 tcb@reagan.com
509 Daniel Fry 3/14/2024 1454 E Bogie Dr Post Falls ID 83854 daniel.fryl@hotmail.com
509 Will Amaya 3/15/2024 2350 N Mackenzie Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-640-4288 will.amaya73@gmail.com
509 Tom Greene - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 2825 N Shooting Star St Post Falls ID 83854
509 Stephanie Brodwater - Withdrawn 3/15/2024 2534 N Ivy Ln Post Falls ID 83854 208-262-1513 sbrodh2o@gmail.com
509 Vicky Jo Carey 3/15/2024 2880 N Shooting Star St Post Falls ID 83854 509vickyjo@gmail.com
510 John Moore 3/5/2024 1399 N Brady St Post Falls ID 83854
510 Bob Kasun 3/14/2024 1054 E 16th Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-755-6198 bkasun31@gmail.com
511 Carla Bonney 3/11/2024 998 E Dynamite Ln Post Falls ID 83854 208-620-9292 carla@northidahoishome.com
511 Paul R. Wagner 3/15/2024 1907 E Rodkey Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-771-0432 idawag55@gmail.com
512 Marc Eberlein 3/4/2024 3010 N Callary St Post Falls ID 83854 208-277-6014 marc@marc4idaho.com www.marc4idaho.com
512 Kirk Hjeltness 3/14/2024 1726 N Ivory Ln Post Falls ID 83854 208-659-2219 kirkhjeltness@gmail.com
513 Don Eichler 3/11/2024 4465 E Fennec Fox Ln Post Falls ID 83854 503-505-3450 eichinvest@gmail.com
513 Chris Holloway 3/15/2024 5293 E Poleline Ave Post Falls ID 83854 208-446-3222 chrisprecinct513@gmail.com
514 Michael Burgess 3/4/2024 2083 N Westwind Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-3572 sitientes@gmail.com
514 Russell Mann 3/11/2024 743 N Dundee Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-462-0033 russellforidaho@gmail.com www.russellforidaho.com
515 Dan Eloe 3/14/2024 3197 E Ponderosa Blvd Post Falls ID 83854 208-755-9588 515@kcrcc.com
515 Chuck Mehalechko 3/15/2024 450 S Glenwood Dr Post Falls ID 83854 509-999-9978 chuck@reoman.com
515 Shelley Croal 3/15/2024 308 N Greensferry Rd B207 Post Falls ID 83854 339-987-0968 shelley@embracerealtygroup.com shelleymovesme.com
516 David Fry 3/14/2024 117 S Laurel St Post Falls ID 83854 david@netclix.co
516 Dan Redline 3/15/2024 605 S Osprey Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-514-6433 spartanred80@gmail.com
516 Brycen Kempton 3/15/2024 5044 E River Pl Post Falls ID 83854 208-443-7561 brycenkempton516@gmail.com
517 Megan Rounds 3/12/2024 5375 E Woodland Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-691-7783 child5of6@gmail.com
517 Levi Snyder 3/14/2024 4363 W Woodhaven Lp Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-405-0170 kootenaiprecinct517@gmail.com
518 Todd M. Banducci 3/8/2024 1647 N Glasgow Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-765-9592 falconi@mail.com
518 Patty Ransom 3/12/2024 1606 N Glasgow Dr Post Falls ID 83854 patty.ransom518@gmail.com
519 Tony Wisniewski 3/11/2024 PO Box 2483 Post Falls ID 83877 208-889-3437 precinct63@gmail.com
519 Kibbee Walton 3/14/2024 306 N Spokane St Unit A Post Falls ID 83854 208-717-1755 kibbeeforidaho@gmail.com
520 Jeff Tyler 3/8/2024 5892 W Harbor Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-660-7880 jtyler114@gmail.com
520 Phil Cooper 3/14/2024 3186 S Moose Canyon Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-818-1844 pcooper122@gmail.com
521 Doug Balija 3/11/2024 7506 W Carnie Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-262-1184 doug.balija@hotmail.com
521 Jim Barton 3/15/2024 4413 S Westway Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 602-790-9863 j.bartonjr@outlook.com
522 Michelle Grossglauser 3/13/2024 15117 W Elder Rd Worley ID 83876 208-640-9827
522 Damon Darakjy 3/14/2024 5391 W Rockford Bay Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-818-6498 damondarakjy522@gmail.com
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